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Criminal

Case Type Ful Form
Name
CBI CBI
CR Cases CRIMINAL CASE
CT Cases COMPLAINT CASES
MC MAHILA COURT
MISC CRL MISC. CASES
SC SESSIONS CASE
Grand Total

0to1l
year

383

(43.03%)

254

(29.85%)

2

(66.67% )

639

(36.35%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

120

(13.48%)

194

(22.80%)

314

(17.86%)

2to3
years

1

(33.33%)

66

(7.42%)

162

(19.04% )

229

(13.03%)

3to4
years

49

(5.51%)

100

(11.75%)

149

(8.48%)

4to5
years

40

(4.49%)

63

(7.40%)

(33.33%)

104

(5.92%)

5to6
years

60

(6.74%)

41

(4.82%)

101

(5.75%)

6to7
years

49

(5.51%)

24

(2.82%)

6

(60.00% )

1

100.00%
( )

80

(4.55%)
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7to8
years

2

(66.67% )

24

(2.70%)

7

(0.82%)

4

(40.00% )

37

(2.10%)

8to9
years

(1.12%)

1

(0.12%)

1

(0.63%)

9to 10
years

(1.57%)

1

(0.12%)

15

(0.85%)

More Than Total
10 years
0 3
75
890
(8.43%)
4
851
(0.47% )
0 10
0 3
0 1
79
1758
(4.49%)
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